
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240013 KEERTHANA T M 1247
2 UG20241125 ANASWARA M M 1247
3 UG20240105 RANJANA P RAVINDRAN 1246
4 UG20240517 RIYA T J 1246
5 UG20240311 HIMA C S 1242
6 UG20240854 ANN THERESA GEORGE 1242
7 UG20240298 JOIES SABURAJ 1242
8 UG20240068 NEGHA BIJU 1239
9 UG20240846 SNEHA S 1239

10 UG20241117 ARCHANA S 1239
11 UG20240133 ANAKHA V SURESH 1239
12 UG20241535 SILPA S 1239
13 UG20241153 GAYATHRI C R 1238
14 UG20240769 S GOWRINANDHANA 1238
15 UG20241166 URMILA R NATH 1237
16 UG20240164 SREYAROSE WILSON 1236
17 UG20240004 TINU JOBY 1236
18 UG20240210 ALEENA ROSE 1236
19 UG20241409 RITHVIKA . S 1234
20 UG20240638 ROHITHA PRAKASH 1234
21 UG20240183 ANN MARIA VADAKKAN 1233
22 UG20240285 LILLIYA JOHN 1233
23 UG20240037 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 1233
24 UG20240878 MALAVIKA THILAKAN 1232
25 UG20240394 KEZIA ABI 1231
26 UG20241348 KEERTHANA M 1230
27 UG20240275 NAMIYA FRANCIS 1230
28 UG20240242 RANI MARIA CHAKOLA 1230
29 UG20241339 HARIPRIYA MS 1230
30 UG20240036 VIDYA R 1230

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240921 ABHINANDANA C R 1229
2 UG20240753 GAYATHRI DEVI K R 1229
3 UG20240742 MERIN B JOSSY 1227
4 UG20240636 ANNET SHOJI A 1226
5 UG20240810 APARNA M H 1223
6 UG20240656 NEERAJA K H 1222
7 UG20240141 SILJA J KUNNATH 1220
8 UG20240371 KRISHNAPRIYA P 1220
9 UG20241325 ARYA T V 1220

10 UG20240743 ASLA A A 1219

Vimala College (Autonomous)
UG PROVISIONAL ALLOTMENT 2024

Programme: B Com [ Aided ]
GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



11 UG20240153 AISWARYA T 1218
12 UG20241085 ANGEL ROSE E S 1218
13 UG20240744 ADI LAKSHMY PRASAD 1217
14 UG20240347 DEVIKA P S 1217
15 UG20240654 INDHU .M 1217
16 UG20240238 ANUSREE E A 1216
17 UG20240026 NAMITHA BIJIL 1216
18 UG20240367 HELNA M T 1216
19 UG20241258 DEVAGANGA SANTHOSH 1216
20 UG20241193 SREELAKSHMI K 1215
21 UG20240293 EVELIN ROSE LISON 1214
22 UG20240315 DEVIKA M M 1214
23 UG20240724 GOPIKA. P 1209
24 UG20240700 P R SARANYA 1209
25 UG20241216 ANJITHA K 1209
26 UG20240078 POURNAMI K RAJESH 1207
27 UG20240446 ADWITHA ARAVIND 1207
28 UG20240051 ANJALY KRISHNA K S 1206
29 UG20241537 D.NIGHANA 1206
30 UG20240427 EMILDA STEEPHAN 1206
31 UG20240410 NANDITHA VISWAS 1204
32 UG20240108 IRIN SHAJU 1204
33 UG20240709 NEHA ROY 1203
34 UG20240274 C R ANJALI 1202
35 UG20241231 HEERA N AJITH 1201
36 UG20240111 GOPIKA A B 1201
37 UG20240374 JILMA K JOHN 1200
38 UG20240358 CATHERIN K S 1200
39 UG20240457 JOSIYA P BINOY 1199
40 UG20240549 ARUNDHATHI M ARAVIND 1199
41 UG20240077 RASLI V S 1197
42 UG20240435 SNEHA PAULY 1195
43 UG20240616 ATHIRA VINOD V 1195
44 UG20240204 VIBHA VINODH 1195
45 UG20241237 AMRITHA R S 1195
46 UG20240624 RAINA PANNIPULATH RAJU 1195
47 UG20241414 SHAMIKHA REPHAQUE 1195
48 UG20241505 NIVEDHITHA.K 1193
49 UG20240303 MEHANA S. 1192
50 UG20240272 AMRUTHA K R 1190
51 UG20240221 RIMI C REJI 1190
52 UG20240314 ANAMIKA T D 1189
53 UG20241276 SRIYA RAJIKUMAR 1189
54 UG20240513 NEHA BABU M 1189
55 UG20240362 ANN THERESE 1188
56 UG20240960 ANVIYA WILSON 1188
57 UG20240291 ABHINAYA N P 1186



58 UG20240241 DIYA JOJU C 1185
59 UG20240403 MELJI MAISON 1185
60 UG20240011 SREELAYA E S 1185
61 UG20240247 ANLIN FRANCO 1185
62 UG20241162 ANAKHA T R 1184
63 UG20240388 SEETHA K S 1184
64 UG20240534 JOVITA LIJO 1184
65 UG20241533 LIYANA THASNEEM M S 1182
66 UG20240573 ANJALY C S 1179
67 UG20241105 HANNATH C A 1178
68 UG20240276 FIDHA T S 1178
69 UG20241359 AMEYA PAVI K 1177
70 UG20240442 ARATHY V G 1177
71 UG20240018 KRISHNANANDHA A R 1176
72 UG20240707 LENA NARGIS TN 1176
73 UG20240287 ANNA MARIA K B 1176
74 UG20241164 ANJALI SANKAR 1176
75 UG20240025 PRETTY DELLY CHEERAN 1175
76 UG20240847 AMRUTHA K S 1175
77 UG20241338 CINTA ELSA JOSY 1174
78 UG20240462 ANJALI A J 1173
79 UG20240981 DHARSANA SHAJU 1173
80 UG20240046 SREENANDA P 1171
81 UG20240093 ANANYA PARVATHY S KUMAR 1171
82 UG20241490 ANUSHKA MENON 1168
83 UG20240335 THASNI K F 1167
84 UG20240039 MEENAKSHI RAJEEV 1165
85 UG20240569 GADHA BABU 1164
86 UG20240155 EDWEENA THOMAS A 1163
87 UG20240369 VARADA K S 1163
88 UG20240475 DEVANANDHA KARANATH SABU 1162
89 UG20240148 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 1162
90 UG20241357 MERIN ALEXANDER 1161
91 UG20241018 MALAVIKA V A 1161
92 UG20241185 V S SREENANDANA 1161
93 UG20240640 JOSNA JOSE 1161
94 UG20240007 ANNA VARGHESE 1160
95 UG20240713 KEERTHANA K 1160
96 UG20240453 ARCHANA K ASHOKAN 1159
97 UG20240308 AVANNI P G 1158
98 UG20240671 SINSIYA U 1158
99 UG20240595 GAYATHRI P G 1155

100 UG20240780 THESA TITTO 1153
101 UG20240451 P S SURYA 1153
102 UG20240122 ARCHANA MADHU 1152
103 UG20240912 ALAKANANDA.T.S 1152
104 UG20241282 ALITA JACKSON 1151



105 UG20240383 N. SRINIDHI 1150
106 UG20240174 SREE LAKSHMY S 1149
107 UG20240147 FINA ROSE O F 1149
108 UG20240965 ANNA PAULY 1148
109 UG20240102 SHWETHA SASIDHARAN 1147
110 UG20240648 PADMANAYANA.K.B 1147
111 UG20240140 JEEYANNA MARIYA JOB 1147
112 UG20240395 NAINA FATHIMA 1147
113 UG20240370 SOUPARNICA B S 1146
114 UG20240759 SANA SHERIN A M 1146
115 UG20240167 LAKSHMIPRIYA K D 1144
116 UG20240928 SREYA A S 1144
117 UG20240212 SREELAKSHMI P P 1142
118 UG20240711 SANDRA RAJ O P 1142
119 UG20240684 NIRANJANA SUNIL 1142
120 UG20241069 FATHIMA SHEHEEN P 1142
121 UG20240357 SREYA M 1140
122 UG20240495 PAVITHRA V 1140
123 UG20240356 JUBILET JIJO 1137
124 UG20240982 K SNEHA 1137
125 UG20240487 ANJALIKRISHNA K S 1136
126 UG20240666 RENA SULTANA C R 1136
127 UG20240642 BHOOMIKA PRAKASH P 1136
128 UG20241337 HANNAH MARIA SAM 1135
129 UG20240678 ARYA KRISHNA M V 1134
130 UG20240251 SREELAKSHMI M 1134
131 UG20241079 ANJALI VARGHESE C 1134
132 UG20240657 ARATHYKRISHNA V S 1132
133 UG20241056 NIRANJANA A B 1130
134 UG20241150 ATHIRA E V 1130
135 UG20240845 SUJITHRA P S 1130
136 UG20240893 NADA K 1129
137 UG20241235 MALAVIKA V 1126
138 UG20240422 ANN MARIYA C V 1126
139 UG20240033 SANDRA O J 1125
140 UG20241227 SREELAKSHMI K M 1124
141 UG20240309 ALEENA K B 1123
142 UG20241428 ANUSREE K G 1122
143 UG20240858 AMEYA SATHEESH 1122
144 UG20240904 SREELAKSHMI T S 1122
145 UG20240821 SIDHA 1119
146 UG20240168 ANJALI K M 1119
147 UG20241192 JISMARIYA JAISON 1118
148 UG20240469 ARATHY PS 1116
149 UG20240643 SANJIVINI MARATHEZHATH SANVIRAJ 1116
150 UG20240223 ANJANA K S 1115
151 UG20240881 DEVIKA K V 1114



152 UG20240065 SANDRA V R 1114
153 UG20241015 ANJALI V S 1113
154 UG20240415 JESLIN ROSE S 1112
155 UG20241506 MARIYA ANTONY 1111
156 UG20240695 ARYA R 1110
157 UG20240853 ARCHANA C 1109
158 UG20240461 ANNA MOL P N 1108
159 UG20240390 GAYATHRI T 1107
160 UG20240680 LIYA P JOHNSON 1107
161 UG20241209 ISMATH FARSANA K 1106
162 UG20240211 ARYANANDA V 1106
163 UG20240086 NANDHANA NAIR P 1106
164 UG20240162 POUNAMI NAIR 1104
165 UG20240231 ANN ROSE T J 1104
166 UG20240448 SANIYA XAVIER 1104
167 UG20240187 ARATHI P M 1102
168 UG20240426 SREELAKSHMI S NAIR 1102
169 UG20241136 SREEBHADRA K 1102
170 UG20240338 JOVIYA P JOJU 1102
171 UG20240705 HRITHIKA K 1102
172 UG20240432 SREENANDA BINOY V 1101
173 UG20240332 LAKSHMI.V 1101
174 UG20240915 IZZATH MARIYAM A M 1100
175 UG20240807 NEHA N H 1099
176 UG20240130 NAYANA JAMES 1098
177 UG20240146 SHILPA P P 1098
178 UG20240320 SURYA K S 1097
179 UG20240914 DEVIKA DAS A K 1096
180 UG20240452 JENESSA GRACE LEO 1096
181 UG20241026 DONA A D 1096
182 UG20240072 ANJANA P 1096
183 UG20240745 ARCHANA V 1094
184 UG20240604 ATHULYA M S 1094
185 UG20240562 VINEETHA C WILSON PAUL 1093
186 UG20240355 PARVATHY AJAYKUMAR 1092
187 UG20240536 JIYA JAYAN SWAMINATHAN 1092
188 UG20240930 ARCHANA M S 1091
189 UG20241046 NANDANA P S 1091
190 UG20240384 FATHIMA WAFA 1090
191 UG20240402 SAKHEYA T S 1088
192 UG20240109 ANGEL ROSE ANTONY 1088
193 UG20240166 ANUSREE PRAKASAN 1088
194 UG20240292 ADHITHYA P D 1088
195 UG20240020 EVANGEL V B 1087
196 UG20240819 FIDHA A A 1087
197 UG20240139 ANN MARIYA RAPHY 1087
198 UG20240159 PRECIA DELLY CHEERAN 1087



199 UG20240112 SHREYA SASIDHARAN 1086
200 UG20240268 ADITHYA P S 1086
201 UG20240609 ISHA MARIYAM T M 1084
202 UG20240257 SHIFANA M U 1084
203 UG20240219 JIYA MARIYA 1083
204 UG20240874 AKSHARA N R 1082
205 UG20241441 AVANI SUDHAN 1082
206 UG20241173 SUMAYYA C S 1080
207 UG20241543 ANCELIN JOY 1080
208 UG20240354 HANNA JOHNSON 1078
209 UG20241194 ASWATHY P A 1078
210 UG20240131 ATHIRA V S 1077
211 UG20241365 VISMAYA TR 1077
212 UG20240953 SREELAKSHMI K R 1077
213 UG20240199 T. G. GAYATHRI 1076
214 UG20240720 ANITTA J KANNAMPILLY 1075
215 UG20241434 MARIYAM ALOTHIYA PRAVEEN 1074
216 UG20240132 BHAVNI BIJU 1073
217 UG20240424 ANJU A P 1073
218 UG20240970 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 1072
219 UG20240646 ASHLEENA.ANTU 1070
220 UG20240727 SHREYA THAYAMKOT SASIKUMAR 1070
221 UG20241431 MALAVIKA P S 1069
222 UG20241550 KARTHIKA RAJ 1068
223 UG20240319 DEVIKA K S 1068
224 UG20240391 MERLIN SISCO 1068
225 UG20240571 FLORA FRANCIS 1067
226 UG20241287 PARVATHI MENON 1066
227 UG20240741 ARYA NAMBOODIRI 1066
228 UG20240837 SARAH BENOY 1065
229 UG20240774 FARHEEN ZAMAN 1064
230 UG20240777 EINROSE INIES 1064
231 UG20240574 JEWEL JAMES 1063
232 UG20240406 THAHSINA K.A 1062
233 UG20240687 GOPIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 1062
234 UG20240894 SAMVRITHA E S 1061
235 UG20240165 DELJI CD 1061
236 UG20240938 NANDANA P 1061
237 UG20240411 ARYA M S 1060
238 UG20241040 JWELL MARIYA V B 1059
239 UG20241001 MUHSINA MUTHALIB 1059
240 UG20240194 MEGHNA VIJO 1059
241 UG20240246 MALAVIKA AM 1058
242 UG20240703 GLORIA MARIA PAUL 1058
243 UG20240207 TARITA MB 1056
244 UG20240278 BILEESHA P B 1055
245 UG20240676 ANN MARIYA P M 1054



246 UG20240279 AISWARYA M S 1053
247 UG20240045 THANUSREE S 1052
248 UG20240655 AVANTHIKA SUMESH T 1051
249 UG20240313 SREYA P S 1050
250 UG20240718 MEEKAL CAROL 1049
251 UG20240343 VISHNA VINOD 1048
252 UG20241264 MALAVIKA S 1048
253 UG20240489 CAROL THERESA JOHN 1047
254 UG20241438 SIVANANDANA P S 1044
255 UG20240205 AIMY SUSAN 1044
256 UG20240460 SIVANI P SURESH 1044
257 UG20240770 KEERTHANA JAYACHANDRAN 1044
258 UG20241113 NAYANA PRASAD 1043
259 UG20240244 HANEENA A P 1041
260 UG20240482 SAFILA MINNATH K P 1040
261 UG20241039 ATHULYA C 1039
262 UG20241399 ADHISREE M P 1039
263 UG20240245 MARIYA JOSEPH 1039
264 UG20240916 SANTHRA T S 1037
265 UG20240887 RASHEEDA K R 1035
266 UG20240478 AMRUTHA M M 1035
267 UG20241541 SREYALAKSMY K S 1035
268 UG20240526 ARCHANA MH 1034
269 UG20240498 NANDANA T P 1033
270 UG20240465 ANITA JOHN 1033
271 UG20240977 ALEENA JUSTIN 1032
272 UG20241498 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 1032
273 UG20240262 ALPHY MARIYA T S 1031
274 UG20240612 HAMNNA K A 1030
275 UG20241329 AMRITA V R 1029
276 UG20240190 MARIYA SALISH 1028
277 UG20241139 HELANA FRANCIS 1027
278 UG20240057 NITHA JOHN M 1025
279 UG20241111 BHADRA S MENON 1025
280 UG20240209 NEERAJA SURESH 1024
281 UG20240481 ANJANA T A 1021
282 UG20240688 ANITTA PORATHUR OUSEPH 1020
283 UG20240208 JISNA SHAJU 1019
284 UG20240972 N A FATHIMATHU SANA 1019
285 UG20240401 FATHIMA NASRIN PA 1019
286 UG20240266 LINET A L 1017
287 UG20240240 NAZLA P M 1012
288 UG20241470 SHAHANA K A 1012
289 UG20241198 ANUSMITHA T S 1011
290 UG20241452 DEVIKA SURESH 1010
291 UG20240224 ANEETA SHAJU 1009
292 UG20240173 DIYA SAJU 1008



293 UG20241266 DURGA V S 1008
294 UG20240760 THAMANNA P A 1007
295 UG20240782 NANDANA P V 1005
296 UG20241106 ANANYA P R 1005
297 UG20241120 ATHIRA V S 1005
298 UG20240989 AMRITHA SHAJI 1004
299 UG20241402 DEVANANDA PV 1004
300 UG20240765 FATHIMA FIDHA T S 1003
301 UG20241546 ARYA M SUNILV 1002
302 UG20241251 AMEGA PS 1002
303 UG20240587 SARA ZAINAB 1001
304 UG20240085 DEIA DAVIS U 1001
305 UG20241042 JISA MARIYA E J 1001
306 UG20240737 NEHA MARIA 999
307 UG20240798 AKHILA P K 999
308 UG20240872 SANEESHA SUDHEER 996
309 UG20240385 APARNNA A 995
310 UG20240151 ASHMIN TREESA N J 995
311 UG20240518 SAFA HANEEFA A H 994
312 UG20241137 SANA NASARIN 994
313 UG20241540 NIVEDHYA RAMESH 993
314 UG20241499 JINISHA M T 991
315 UG20240998 RIFA RINCY 991
316 UG20240649 NIRANJANA N DASAN 990
317 UG20240067 ANUPRIYA P R 988
318 UG20240647 AKSHAYA NA 987
319 UG20240175 ANEESHA VARGHESE P 987
320 UG20241290 AVANTHIKA GOPI 986
321 UG20240944 ANNA MARIYAM THOMAS 986
322 UG20240337 AYSHA HANA ABOOBACKER 986
323 UG20240514 ANU T B 985
324 UG20240397 ANAGHA K 984
325 UG20240386 JASMIN JOSE 984
326 UG20240243 ELZA BIJU 984
327 UG20241450 ANNA MARIYA G OLAKKENGIL 984
328 UG20240509 ANASWARA H 983
329 UG20241129 NAVYA JAYAN 982
330 UG20240366 KAVYA RAMAN 981
331 UG20240694 SARA K S 981
332 UG20241366 SULTHANA THAMANNA K Z 981
333 UG20241200 SAHITHYA MOHAN C 980
334 UG20241269 MEENAKSHY K M 980
335 UG20240592 SURYA U S 979
336 UG20240841 AFRIN FIROZ KARAPPAMVEETTIL 979
337 UG20240330 MICHELLE ANNA GEO 976
338 UG20240271 ANLIYA KURIAN 976
339 UG20241418 JOSHNA.T. J 974



340 UG20241572 SHINISHA K S 971
341 UG20241052 RESMI RAJEEV 970
342 UG20240674 SREESHA T S 970
343 UG20241203 ANNMARIYA VARGHESE 969
344 UG20241169 ANGEL ANTONY 968
345 UG20241078 ARCHANA K A 968
346 UG20240070 ARCHANA P 967
347 UG20240891 ANKITHA SAJI 966
348 UG20240942 ANAMIKA T B 962
349 UG20240790 ANGEL LIJU 961
350 UG20241029 JISHNA V S 960
351 UG20240523 DEVIKA K J 959
352 UG20240997 ANSHIDHA V A 959
353 UG20240922 FARSANA THANSEEHA K 958
354 UG20240009 ANNMARY TOY 957
355 UG20240533 JESEENA C S 956
356 UG20240106 ARYANANDA P S 955
357 UG20240579 ASWATHY M S 954
358 UG20240264 SWANA SANTHOSH V 954
359 UG20240873 GOPIKA T G 947
360 UG20240373 SANIA SUNIL 946
361 UG20241036 LAKSHMI RAJ M R 945
362 UG20241232 AMITHA P S 945
363 UG20241302 ATHULLYA DHARMAN 944
364 UG20240259 SANIGA E.R 944
365 UG20241396 AKSHAYA ANILKUMAR 941
366 UG20240884 NEELANJANA K N 939
367 UG20240663 VANDHANA E G 935
368 UG20240195 EVELYN MARY VIJO 935
369 UG20240531 ATHULYA V S 934
370 UG20240565 MALAVIKA P M 934
371 UG20241155 AVANI K S 931
372 UG20240031 CHANDANA SANTHOSH 930
373 UG20240015 AISWARYA T H 929
374 UG20240772 ARYAMOL V H 928
375 UG20240693 ANURANJANA K T 926
376 UG20240601 ANUPAMA RAJENDRAN P R 925
377 UG20241457 NITHYA JOBY 923
378 UG20240361 SREEPRIYA V R 922
379 UG20240682 RISHA FATHIMA P 922
380 UG20241019 ANAGHA AT 921
381 UG20240681 REKHA SURENDRAN 915
382 UG20240056 FATHIMA RAKHFITHA JIMSHAF 915
383 UG20241442 NIVEDITHA O S 914
384 UG20241126 ASWATHY K 912
385 UG20241576 ARATHI B NAIR 910
386 UG20240786 FAHEEMA YASMIN E A 909



387 UG20240253 ALEESHA BENNY 907
388 UG20240516 SENNA CS 907
389 UG20241121 JISMI BIJU 904
390 UG20240909 MANYA KRISHNA V K 903
391 UG20240463 SHERIN P B 903
392 UG20241248 ANOOJA A A 902
393 UG20241135 NANDANA T S 899
394 UG20240375 NEETHU JOHNY 896
395 UG20240689 ADITHYA DAS V R 895
396 UG20241388 HANNAH ROSE FRANCIS 891
397 UG20240889 ASWATHY V S 889
398 UG20240521 PRATHEEKSHA P S 888
399 UG20241053 JASMIN JOHN 882
400 UG20241201 ANGEL JOSEPH 881
401 UG20240048 MALAVIKA A 879
402 UG20241242 EDWIJA WILSON 879
403 UG20241516 RWITHIKA K 869
404 UG20240621 NILANJANA 868
405 UG20241214 PAVITHRA P V 868
406 UG20240421 MEERA KRISHNA R 867
407 UG20240409 GAURI LAKSHMI C G 865
408 UG20240113 ANUSREE N A 864
409 UG20240864 SREYA C V 864
410 UG20241530 ARCHANA C 864
411 UG20240572 DEVIKA B 861
412 UG20241219 SANA NAZNIN K A 859
413 UG20241000 ANNA ROSE P J 858
414 UG20241444 ADITHYA RAJU C R 857
415 UG20240789 K KRISHNENDU 855
416 UG20241557 SIVAPRIYA M 855
417 UG20241467 ASHIDHA P A 847
418 UG20240791 KEERTHANA SUNIL V 846
419 UG20240225 ARCHANA S 844
420 UG20240537 ATHULYA K U 842
421 UG20240382 ANILA P J 841
422 UG20241542 ANU KARTHIKA T A 839
423 UG20240137 NAFEESUNISA T N 835
424 UG20240775 SANDRA K J 832
425 UG20241301 LAKSHMI N B 830
426 UG20240555 FAZNA K H 828
427 UG20241437 ARCHANA P V 822
428 UG20240520 RAZAANA NASRIN K S 821
429 UG20240936 ALEENA JOHNSON 818
430 UG20240710 SIVENDHUBHADRA V V 817
431 UG20241132 ANAGHA K G 815
432 UG20241295 ANJANA P S 814
433 UG20240830 ANAKSHA E S 805



434 UG20240824 NEHA GOKUL 800
435 UG20241568 MULAKKAL NEVEAH DOMINIC 796
436 UG20240764 AJANA C J 795
437 UG20240455 NANDHANA V S 793
438 UG20240255 ANEETTA JAISON 780
439 UG20240152 AARATHI SURESH 775
440 UG20240806 ARCHANA C SUJITH 773
441 UG20241067 NEETHU M S 768
442 UG20241424 DEVIKA V S 760
443 UG20241316 FATHIMA SHERIN C M 758
444 UG20240628 ADRIJA K JITH 757
445 UG20241362 NANDHANA M S 736
446 UG20240899 SNEHA SREEDHARAN 721
447 UG20240228 ANJANA V CHANDRAN 716
448 UG20240286 NIDHI.M.SREENIVASAN 710
449 UG20240459 VANDANA A B 670

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240742 MERIN B JOSSY 1227
2 UG20240636 ANNET SHOJI A 1226
3 UG20240141 SILJA J KUNNATH 1220
4 UG20241085 ANGEL ROSE E S 1218
5 UG20240293 EVELIN ROSE LISON 1214
6 UG20240427 EMILDA STEEPHAN 1206

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240108 IRIN SHAJU 1204
2 UG20240709 NEHA ROY 1203
3 UG20240358 CATHERIN K S 1200
4 UG20240457 JOSIYA P BINOY 1199
5 UG20240435 SNEHA PAULY 1195
6 UG20240221 RIMI C REJI 1190
7 UG20240513 NEHA BABU M 1189
8 UG20240362 ANN THERESE 1188
9 UG20240960 ANVIYA WILSON 1188

10 UG20240241 DIYA JOJU C 1185
11 UG20240403 MELJI MAISON 1185
12 UG20240247 ANLIN FRANCO 1185
13 UG20240534 JOVITA LIJO 1184
14 UG20241338 CINTA ELSA JOSY 1174
15 UG20240155 EDWEENA THOMAS A 1163
16 UG20240148 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 1162
17 UG20240640 JOSNA JOSE 1161
18 UG20240007 ANNA VARGHESE 1160
19 UG20241282 ALITA JACKSON 1151
20 UG20240147 FINA ROSE O F 1149
21 UG20240140 JEEYANNA MARIYA JOB 1147

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



22 UG20240356 JUBILET JIJO 1137
23 UG20240422 ANN MARIYA C V 1126
24 UG20240033 SANDRA O J 1125
25 UG20240309 ALEENA K B 1123
26 UG20241192 JISMARIYA JAISON 1118
27 UG20241015 ANJALI V S 1113
28 UG20240415 JESLIN ROSE S 1112
29 UG20241506 MARIYA ANTONY 1111
30 UG20240461 ANNA MOL P N 1108
31 UG20240680 LIYA P JOHNSON 1107
32 UG20240231 ANN ROSE T J 1104
33 UG20240448 SANIYA XAVIER 1104
34 UG20240338 JOVIYA P JOJU 1102
35 UG20240130 NAYANA JAMES 1098
36 UG20241026 DONA A D 1096
37 UG20240109 ANGEL ROSE ANTONY 1088
38 UG20240020 EVANGEL V B 1087
39 UG20240139 ANN MARIYA RAPHY 1087
40 UG20240354 HANNA JOHNSON 1078
41 UG20240720 ANITTA J KANNAMPILLY 1075
42 UG20241434 MARIYAM ALOTHIYA PRAVEEN 1074
43 UG20240424 ANJU A P 1073
44 UG20240646 ASHLEENA.ANTU 1070
45 UG20240391 MERLIN SISCO 1068
46 UG20240777 EINROSE INIES 1064
47 UG20240574 JEWEL JAMES 1063
48 UG20240165 DELJI CD 1061
49 UG20240194 MEGHNA VIJO 1059
50 UG20240703 GLORIA MARIA PAUL 1058
51 UG20240676 ANN MARIYA P M 1054
52 UG20240718 MEEKAL CAROL 1049
53 UG20240489 CAROL THERESA JOHN 1047
54 UG20240245 MARIYA JOSEPH 1039
55 UG20240465 ANITA JOHN 1033
56 UG20240190 MARIYA SALISH 1028
57 UG20240688 ANITTA PORATHUR OUSEPH 1020
58 UG20240208 JISNA SHAJU 1019
59 UG20240266 LINET A L 1017
60 UG20240224 ANEETA SHAJU 1009
61 UG20240085 DEIA DAVIS U 1001
62 UG20241042 JISA MARIYA E J 1001
63 UG20240737 NEHA MARIA 999
64 UG20241499 JINISHA M T 991
65 UG20240175 ANEESHA VARGHESE P 987
66 UG20240243 ELZA BIJU 984
67 UG20241450 ANNA MARIYA G OLAKKENGIL 984
68 UG20240271 ANLIYA KURIAN 976



69 UG20241203 ANNMARIYA VARGHESE 969
70 UG20241169 ANGEL ANTONY 968
71 UG20240009 ANNMARY TOY 957
72 UG20240533 JESEENA C S 956
73 UG20240373 SANIA SUNIL 946
74 UG20240195 EVELYN MARY VIJO 935
75 UG20241457 NITHYA JOBY 923
76 UG20241019 ANAGHA AT 921
77 UG20240253 ALEESHA BENNY 907
78 UG20240516 SENNA CS 907
79 UG20241121 JISMI BIJU 904
80 UG20240375 NEETHU JOHNY 896
81 UG20241388 HANNAH ROSE FRANCIS 891
82 UG20241053 JASMIN JOHN 882
83 UG20241000 ANNA ROSE P J 858
84 UG20240936 ALEENA JOHNSON 818
85 UG20241568 MULAKKAL NEVEAH DOMINIC 796
86 UG20240255 ANEETTA JAISON 780

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241185 V S SREENANDANA 1161
2 UG20240308 AVANNI P G 1158
3 UG20240904 SREELAKSHMI T S 1122
4 UG20240881 DEVIKA K V 1114
5 UG20240604 ATHULYA M S 1094
6 UG20240874 AKSHARA N R 1082
7 UG20240131 ATHIRA V S 1077
8 UG20241431 MALAVIKA P S 1069
9 UG20241550 KARTHIKA RAJ 1068

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240514 ANU T B 985
2 UG20240509 ANASWARA H 983
3 UG20240106 ARYANANDA P S 955
4 UG20240264 SWANA SANTHOSH V 954
5 UG20241302 ATHULLYA DHARMAN 944
6 UG20240259 SANIGA E.R 944
7 UG20240565 MALAVIKA P M 934
8 UG20240772 ARYAMOL V H 928
9 UG20240361 SREEPRIYA V R 922

10 UG20241248 ANOOJA A A 902
11 UG20240889 ASWATHY V S 889
12 UG20241214 PAVITHRA P V 868

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



13 UG20240113 ANUSREE N A 864
14 UG20241542 ANU KARTHIKA T A 839
15 UG20241437 ARCHANA P V 822
16 UG20241067 NEETHU M S 768
17 UG20241362 NANDHANA M S 736
18 UG20240899 SNEHA SREEDHARAN 721




